e
m
e
r
g
e
n
c

eleCtriCal
output
volts
output Watts iNput amps iNput Watts
staNdard
lamp
remote
Capability1.5
Hours
2
Hours
3
Hours
4
Hours 120v 277v 120 277v
CVEC15 6 15 -- -- -- .07 .03 8.4 8.8 7.2W No
CVEC30 6 30 22 15 12 .07 .03 8.4 8.8 7.2W Yes
CVEC50 6 50 38 25 20 .13 .06 20 20 7.2W Yes
CVEC50-12V 12 50 38 25 20 .12 .05 13 14 7.2W Yes
CVEC100-12V 12 100 76 54 44 .15 .07 39 28 7.2W Yes
speCiFiCatioNs
Emergency unit with top or side mounted heads for commercial applications•
High impact, 5VA fl ame rated, UV stabilized, white thermoplastic housing•
Fully adjustable, high-output incandescent lamp heads•